Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.89
31.96
32.02
32.10
32.14
32.31
32.42
32.71
32.76
32.97
32.99
33.20
33.26
33.36
33.48
33.65
33.68
33.78
34.07

35.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.10
32.02

32.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
446
444
440
439
432
427
416
414
406
406
398
396
392
388
382
381
378
368
315

WA Pts
440
444

432

Round

H
H
H

r r r r T mM I I I I T I I T

Round
F
H
F

Date

03/02/18
04/11/17
20/03/22
23/04/22
01/05/17
05/02/22
03/02/18
07/05/18
29/06/19
04/08/16
15/03/20
05/02/22
15/04/17
15/04/18
04/02/17
01/02/20
04/02/17
13/05/17
16/04/16
22/03/15

Date
23/04/22
20/03/22
05/02/22

Meet

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
East Region Winter Championships

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022
Harpenden SC FINIS Frantic 50s

ASA East Long Course Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Meet

Harpenden SC FINIS Frantic 50s
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Swansea
Inspire Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue
Luton
Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

1
1

Level
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.20
32.99
33.65
32.76
32.71
33.36
32.42
31.89
31.96
33.78
32.14
33.26
33.48
33.68
32.97
34.07
35.90

Copyright 2024

398
406
382
414
416
392
427
449
446
378
439
396
388
381
406
368
315

r r r r M I I T I T mM I T I I I I

05/02/22
15/03/20
01/02/20
29/06/19
07/05/18
15/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
04/11117
13/05/17
01/05/17
15/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/08/16
16/04/16
22/03/15

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs

Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
East Region Winter Championships

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Luton
Inspire Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Swansea
Luton

Luton

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



