Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time		Daund	Dete	Maat	Manua	Club Curem Linder	Lave
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.89	449	Н	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
31.96	446	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
32.02	444	Н	20/03/22	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.10	440	F	23/04/22	Harpenden SC FINIS Frantic 50s	Luton		3
32.14	439	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
32.31	432	F	05/02/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.42	427	F	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.71	416	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
32.76	414	Н	29/06/19	Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
32.97	406	Н	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	C Beds SS	1
32.99	406	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.20	398	Н	05/02/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.26	396	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.36	392	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.48	388	F	04/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.65	382	Н	01/02/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.68	381	Н	04/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.78	378	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
34.07	368	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
35.90	315	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.10	440	F	23/04/22	Harpenden SC FINIS Frantic 50s	Luton		3
	32.02	444	Н	20/03/22	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022	Luton	Biggleswade	1
С	32.31 pyright 202	432 2 4	F	05/02/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							•
33.20	398	Н	05/02/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.99	406	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.65	382	Н	01/02/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.76	414	Н	29/06/19	Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
32.71	416	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
33.36	392	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
32.42	427	F	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
31.89	449	Н	03/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
31.96	446	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
33.78	378	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
32.14	439	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.26	396	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.48	388	F	04/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.68	381	Н	04/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.97	406	Н	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	C Beds SS	1
34.07	368	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
35.90	315	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1

Page 2 / 2